2018 National SAFECON

Final Overall Results
4/30/18 - 5/5/18

Hosted by Indiana State University
KHUF



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Steven
Roche

Cooper
Pallasch

Trent
Medernach

Noah
Bronner
Calvin

Warren

Nick Moore

Alex Austin

Kyle Wang

Philip Wier

Matthew
Browning

Anthony Platt

Bennet Miller

Daniel Kelly

Kenzie Alge

2311

2322

3217

2114

3119

1322

1612

1715

2711

3221

1324

2510

2814

1820

Team

University of

North Dakota

University of

North Dakota

Southern lllinois

University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Lewis University

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio State

University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Southern lllinois

University

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Oklahoma State

University

Bridgewater

State University

Kent State
University

Score

58.00

55.00

50.00

48.00

48.00

46.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

44.00

43.00

43.00

42.00

42.00

Elapsed

Time

0:15:00

0:14:58

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:45

0:15:00

0:14:34

0:14:58

0:14:46

0:14:44

0:14:31

0:14:29

0:14:31

0:13:56

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

Judges

Points

56.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00



Rank Contestants

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Trevor Gross

Justin
Teegardin

Carter
Thorne

Jonathan
Rurup

Tate Beller

Austin Green

Hampton
McDonald

Ryan
Flanagan

Noah
Ambroziak

Samuel
Samberson

Daniel
Byrnes

Alexander
Dunbar

Val Italo

Kenneth
Behlen

1418

1614

1231

2112

2714

1721

3410

1816

3112

1114

3524

2513

3416

1520

Team

San Diego
Christian
College

Western
Michigan
University

United States
Air Force
Academy

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

The Ohio State
University

Auburn
University

Kent State
University

Lewis University

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Oklahoma State
University

Auburn
University

San Jose State
University

Score

42.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

36.00

36.00

35.00

Elapsed
Time

0:12:40

0:15:00

0:14:15

0:13:54

0:14:55

0:15:00

0:14:41

0:13:13

0:14:46

0:13:25

0:12:07

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

42.00

41.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

30.50

30.50

29.00



Rank Contestants

29

30

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

38

40

41

42

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Josiah
Whatley

Zachariah
Smith

Emma
Jeffries

Ben
Schuetter

Cameron
Gonino

Peter
McCord

Nicholas
Heyland

Salman Khan

Robert
Weesner

Justin

Newhouse

Isaac Sloan

Noah Gamo

Benjamin
Peeples

Harrison
Summerour

1914

2410

2011

3012

3713

3719

2811

1517

2417

2219

1023

1911

2614

1211

Team

Central Texas
College

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Delta State
University

Indiana State
University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Bridgewater

State University

San Jose State

University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of
Dubuque

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Central Texas
College

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

United States
Air Force
Academy

Score

32.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

30.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

Elapsed
Time

0:15:00

0:11:16

0:15:00

0:11:50

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:12:50

0:10:09

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:13:50

0:15:00

0:13:17

Tie
Break
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

23.50

23.50

22.00

21.00

20.00

18.50

18.50

17.00

16.00

15.00



Rank Contestants

43

44

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

54

55

56

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Justin
Krasinski

Nicholas
Meyer

Matthew
Harwood

Kevin
Hudgins

Nicholas
Carbone

Rebecca
Carroll

Adam
Holthouser

Kyler
Pearson

Austin
Malcomb

Samuel
Saunders
Wainess

Travis
Albrecht

Andrew Sit

Josh Brown

Sean Gillan

2911

2221

1013

3614

3518

1119

2015

3011

3317

1412

3616

2912

2621

3320

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

University of
Dubuque

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

Florida Institute
of Technology

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Metropolitan

State Univ. of

Denver

Delta State
University

Indiana State

University

Purdue
University

San Diego
Christian
College

Florida Institute
of Technology

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Southeastern
Oklahoma State

Univ

Purdue
University

Score

27.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

17.00

16.00

Elapsed
Time

0:12:42

0:12:15

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:28

0:14:12

0:08:52

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:09:30

0:15:00

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

14.00

13.00

11.50

11.50

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

4.50

4.50

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

1 Contestant
2 Contestant
3 Contestant
4 Contestant

5 Contestant
6 Contestant
7 Contestant
8 Contestant
9 Contestant

10 Contestant

11 Contestant

12 Contestant

Colin Ho-
Tseung Il

Brendan
Korringa

Steven
Roche

Anthony Platt

Jason Fung

Nick Moore

Timothy
Nicosia

Spencer
Thomas

Damien
Gehler

William
Caturia
Caturia

Matthew
Smith

John
Robertson

1310

2318

2311

1324

1320

1322

2312

1321

2315

2323

1616

1223

Team

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

University of
North Dakota

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

Western
Michigan
University

United States
Air Force
Academy

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

151.00

150.00

150.00

147.00

146.00

145.00

145.00

139.00

135.00

135.00

134.00

132.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

23.00

24.00

16.00

22.00

20.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

23.00

17.00

20.00

16.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

Judges
Points

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

126.00



Rank Contestants

13 Contestant Wendell Kury

14 Contestant Joshua
Nienhaus

15 Contestant Zachary

Rawlings
16 Contestant Daniel Byrnes
17 Contestant Nicholas

Weber

18 Contestant Patrick

MacKinlay
19 Contestant Thomas

Sherringham
20 Contestant Jason

Fourdraine

21 Contestant Trent
Medernach

22 Contestant Jan Galang

23 Contestant Scott Gregory

24 Contestant Andrew Finer

1615

1620

3215

3524

3223

3520

3314

3115

3217

1511

2216

3214

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

Southern
lllinois
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Southern
Illinois
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Purdue
University

Lewis
University

Southern
Illinois
University

San Jose
State
University

University of
Dubuque

Southern
lllinois
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

132.00

128.00

124.00

112.00

109.00

108.00

108.00

106.00

102.00

102.00

101.00

101.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

11.00

16.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

12.00

13.00

15.00

14.00

10.00

9.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00



Rank Contestants

25 Contestant Daniel Anding

26 Contestant Andrew
Roadcap

27 Contestant Hayden
Flemming

28 Contestant Carter Thorne

29 Contestant Thomas
Foster

30 Contestant Patrick Neff

31 Contestant Manuel
Escobar

32 Contestant Seanan Lee

33 Contestant Sam Brenner

34 Contestant  Tyler Rispoli

35 Contestant Junn Shimizu

2718

3216

3613

1231

1212

1221

3516

3310

1241

3523

1711

Team

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Southern
Illinois
University

Florida
Institute of
Technology

United States
Air Force
Academy

United States
Air Force
Academy

United States
Air Force
Academy

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Purdue
University

United States
Air Force
Academy

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

The Ohio
State
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

94.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

88.00

88.00

85.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

9.00

9.00

7.00

13.00

9.00

14.00

9.00

8.00

15.00

7.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

113.00

112.00

111.00

110.00

109.00

108.00

107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00



Rank Contestants

36

37

38

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jonah
Desrochers

George
Henry
Hotaling

Nicholas
Proietto

William Kaib

Nicholas
Malachowski

Nate Anders

Matthew
Chien

Jeffrey
Rosinbaum

Trenton
Compton

Michael
Higgins

Cameron
Davis

Matthieu
Menard

Kyle Wang

1718

3413

1823

1812

1826

2524

1717

2113

3417

3116

1821

1617

1715

Team

The Ohio
State
University

Auburn
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Oklahoma
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Auburn
University

Lewis
University

Kent State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

84.00

82.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

77.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

5.00

4.00

12.00

12.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

12.00

11.00

6.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

102.00

101.00

99.50

99.50

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00



Rank Contestants

49

50

51

52

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

William
Knight

Jack Skoczen

Jack Lawrie

Jacob Shiver

Thomas Roth

Alasdhair
Claremont

Tyler Crandall

Nicholas
Scholz

Saiful Jihad

Grant Dudra

Natalie Szabo

Tyler
Hernandez

3722

1622

1713

2610

3124

2916

1819

2713

3519

3018

3323

1514

Team

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Lewis
University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Kent State
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Indiana State
University

Purdue
University

San Jose
State
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

74.00

74.00

74.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

70.00

67.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

9.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

9.00

7.00

10.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

89.00

88.00

87.00

85.50

85.50

84.00

83.00

82.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

78.00



Rank Contestants

61 Contestant Alexander
Gerena

62 Contestant Joseph
Hammer

63 Contestant Nicholas
Gosselin

64 Contestant Alexander
Smith

65 Contestant Thomas
Stehler

66 Contestant David Koch

67 Contestant Maxwell
Maroney
68 Contestant Connor

Haubenreiser

69 Contestant Addison
Duncan

70 Contestant Robert

Weesner
71 Contestant Evan

Hultstrom
72 Contestant Nicholas

Newstrom

3718

2612

2819

3617

3324

2521

2523

3127

2117

2417

2817

2715

Team

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Bridgewater
State
University

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Purdue
University

Oklahoma
State
University

Oklahoma
State
University

Lewis
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Bridgewater
State
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

67.00

67.00

66.00

66.00

65.00

64.00

64.00

63.00

61.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

9.00

3.00

9.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

5.00

12.00

6.00

3.00

6.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

77.00

76.00

75.00

74.00

73.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

68.00

67.00

66.00



Rank Contestants

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

82

82

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Justin
Krasinski

Ryan SooHoo

Chi Hin Rex
Li

lan Kinslow

Alexander
Dunbar

Jacob
Mitchell

Shawn
Tschoepe
Carl

Baumann

Andrew Duff

Tristan
Crockett

Jared Samost

Isaac Davis
Jr

2911

1513

3021

2719

2513

2418

1913

3716

1515

2014

2816

3712

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

San Jose
State
University

Indiana State
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Oklahoma
State
University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Central Texas
College

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

San Jose
State
University

Delta State
University

Bridgewater
State
University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

59.00

59.00

58.00

58.00

56.00

56.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

4.00

2.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

65.00

64.00

63.00

62.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

58.00

57.00

55.00

55.00

55.00



Rank Contestants

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

92

94

95

96

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Val Italo

Blake Scott

Jacob White

Jonathon
Swieder

Benjamin

Turbeville

Matthew
Cape

Avery
Diamond

Daniel
Quatrochi

Brittany
LaPour

Kristin Bolton

William Jones

Walter
Bradshaw

3416

2611

2514

3426

2618

1121

2915

1012

2710

2016

1110

2615

Team

Auburn
University

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

Oklahoma
State
University

Auburn
University

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

Metropolitan

State Univ. of

Denver

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Delta State
University

Metropolitan

State Univ. of

Denver

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

54.00

53.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

51.00

51.00

49.00

49.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

5.00

3.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

45.50

45.50

44.00

43.00

42.00



Rank Contestants

97

98

99

99

101

102

102

104

104

104

107

107

109

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Zachariah
Smith

Kyle
McMahon

Daniel Miller

Sattawat
Lertrit

Samuel
Schroeder

Russell Page

Cameron
James

Noah Gamo

Ben Germano

Alex
McMurray

Adam
Holthouser

Jon Connor
Davis

Grant
Sanders

2410

3611

3321

3618

1018

3715

1113

1911

2214

3028

2015

3420

2218

Team

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Purdue
University

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Central Texas
College

University of
Dubuque

Indiana State
University

Delta State
University

Auburn
University

University of
Dubuque

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

47.00

47.00

46.00

46.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

41.00

40.00

38.50

38.50

37.00

35.50

35.50

33.00

33.00

33.00

30.50

30.50

28.00



Rank

109

109

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

119

119

122

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Justin
Newhouse

Nathaniel
George

Joshua
Shandley

Travis
Albrecht

Gabriel
Newby

Spencer
Anderson

Brent
Koenigsman

Evan
Vonderheide

Hirotaka
Maruyama

Luis Valerio
Soto

Katelyn
Rainey

Levi Nolan

Ronald
Fishleigh

2219

1910

1416

3616

1015

2217

2420

3019

1014

1111

2820

3026

3125

Team

University of
Dubuque

Central Texas
College

San Diego
Christian
College

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Indiana State
University

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Bridgewater
State
University

Indiana State
University

Lewis
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)
43.00
43.00

42.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

39.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

0.00

0.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

0.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

28.00

28.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00



Rank Contestants

123

124

125

125

127

128

129

130

130

132

133

134

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Andrew Sit

Isaac
Struiksma

Sherman
Burwell

Matthew
Harwood

Josiah
Whatley

John Welborn

Marc Hinnen

Samuel
Murdaugh

Parker
Tomlinson

Francesca
Marchesini
Tovar

Matthew
Elkins

Paulina
Slocum

2912

1417

1916

1013

1914

1521

2415

1414

2013

2914

2815

1415

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

San Diego
Christian
College

Central Texas
College

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Central Texas
College

San Jose
State
University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

San Diego
Christian
College

Delta State
University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Bridgewater
State
University

San Diego
Christian
College

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

39.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

31.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

0.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

15.00

14.00

12.50

12.50

11.00

10.00

9.00

7.50

7.50

6.00

5.00

4.00



Rank

135

136

137

Contestants

Contestant Alexander 1419
Mansfield

Contestant Nicholas 1115
Archer

Contestant Ryan Hudson 2018

Team

San Diego
Christian
College

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Delta State
University

American Airlines Safety Award

Rank

Team

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Florida Institute of Technology
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
United States Air Force Academy

Auburn University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

30.00

28.00

27.00

Rank
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00

5.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

0.00

0.00

2.00

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Certified Flight Instructor

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Zachariah Smith

William Kaib

Samuel
Samberson

Raymond
Sanchez

Alex McMurray
Bennet Miller

Russell Page

Hampton
McDonald

Kindra Wendling
Thomas Stehler

Hayden
Flemming

Matt Wiater

Daniel Quatrochi

Coach of the Year

Rank Contestants

Coach Ryan

Guthridge

2410

1812

1114

3122

3028

2510

3715

3410

3218

3324

3613

2215

1012

Team

Team

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kent State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Lewis University

Indiana State University
Oklahoma State University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Auburn University

Southern lllinois University
Purdue University

Florida Institute of
Technology

University of Dubuque

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

2724  University of Nebraska -

Omaha

Rank

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

NC

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Rank Points

1.00 0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00



Collegiate Aviation Progress Award
Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 San Diego Christian College 1.00 0.00 0.00

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points
1 United States Air Force Academy 1.00 0.00 0.00
2 Kent State University 2.00 0.00 0.00

3 Oklahoma State University 3.00 0.00 0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Colin Kennedy

Winsun Lu Yang

Andrew Finer

Steven Kinney

Jacob Cobian

James Ray

Bat-Amgalan
Batbileg

Kevin

Fickenscher

Trevor Taylor

Joshua Suarez

Tate Beller

Matthew
Masangcay

1313

3522

3214

2316

1315

1611

1323

1325

2110

3514

2714

1316

Team

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Southern lllinois
University

University of
North Dakota

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Western Michigan
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Correct

38.00

37.00

36.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

33.00

Elapsed
Time

0:59:47

0:57:56

0:59:31

0:59:47

0:59:54

0:53:54

0:54:12

0:56:46

0:59:20

0:59:22

0:59:24

0:54:54

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

Judges
Points

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

126.00



Rank Contestants

13 Contestant Robert Kay

14 Contestant Jonathan Rurup

15 Contestant Adam Recker

16 Contestant Michael Benson

17 Contestant Steven

Remingten Ten

18 Contestant Adam Shaffer

19 Contestant Cannon Lin
20 Contestant Badraa Baatar
21 Contestant Jeremy Schwartz

22 Contestant Tsz Him Yeung

23 Contestant Jonathan Ezell

24 Contestant Brandon
Peterson

25 Contestant Colin Heisler

26 Contestant Leighton Kaluza

3210

2112

2712

3510

3517

3423

2314

1112

1217

3521

3219

2319

3211

2716

Team

Southern lllinois
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Auburn University

University of
North Dakota

Metropolitan State

Univ. of Denver

United States Air
Force Academy

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Southern lllinois
University

University of
North Dakota

Southern lllinois
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Correct

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

30.00

30.00

Elapsed
Time

0:56:42

0:58:06

0:59:34

0:59:49

0:58:43

0:59:25

0:59:34

0:59:37

0:57:33

0:58:56

0:59:29

0:59:58

0:54:45

0:58:43

NC
Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00



Rank Contestants

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Tristan Briggs

Colten Palmer

Bennet Miller

David Tang

James Hulsey

Brian Shamblen

Qiao Gu

Joseph Hammer

Caleb Strahm

Cooper Pallasch
Nicholas
Mortensen

Jane Zieba

Matthew Chien

Alex Austin

Bryon Lord

Austin Barrett

1224

3322

2510

3316

2115

2310

1510

2612

2416

2322

1720

3121

1717

1612

1712

1613

Team

United States Air
Force Academy

Purdue University

Oklahoma State
University

Purdue University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

University of
North Dakota

San Jose State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of
North Dakota

The Ohio State
University

Lewis University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

Correct

29.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

Elapsed
Time

0:59:19

0:58:31

0:58:41

0:59:30

0:59:35

0:59:40

0:59:40

0:56:55

0:59:26

0:59:54

0:59:40

0:56:46

0:55:51

0:57:11

0:57:20

0:58:10

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

111.00

110.00

109.00

108.00

107.00

105.50

105.50

104.00

103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

96.00



Rank Contestants

43 Contestant Carl Baumann

44 Contestant Angel Cochran

45 Contestant Addison Weyer

46 Contestant Satoru Okada

47 Contestant Gabe Cavender

48 Contestant Daniel Radz

49 Contestant Jordan Robinson

50 Contestant Jesse Rouse

51 Contestant Austin Green

52 Contestant Nicholas
Scialdone

53 Contestant Cody Doll

54 Contestant Samuel
Murdaugh
55 Contestant Daniel Owen

56 Contestant Christopher
Javner Il

57 Contestant  William Gruening

58 Contestant Connor Brown

3716

3220

3015

2413

1210

3110

2212

1813

1721

3422

1230

1414

3610

1411

1010

1228

Team

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Southern lllinois
University

Indiana State
University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

United States Air
Force Academy

Lewis University

University of
Dubuque

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

Auburn University

United States Air
Force Academy

San Diego
Christian College

Florida Institute of
Technology

San Diego
Christian College

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

United States Air
Force Academy

Correct

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

Elapsed

Time

0:59:22

0:59:55

0:50:15

0:56:12

0:58:07

0:58:30

0:59:47

0:59:54

0:59:58

0:57:53

0:58:04

0:58:48

0:59:31

0:59:42

0:56:27

0:59:04

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

95.00

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

88.00

87.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

83.00

82.00

81.00

80.00



Rank Contestants

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Sattawat Lertrit

Jeffrey May

Joe Mascolo

Charles Rickman

v

Ansis Borg

Calvin Warren

Brendan Abel

Josiah Whatley

Ryan SooHoo

Matthew Hill

Marc Hinnen

Brent
Koenigsman

Hampton

McDonald

Zachary Alstatt

Noah Gamo

Andre Rizo

3618

1810

1817

1610

3114

3119

1811

1914

1513

2012

2415

2420

3410

2515

1911

1118

Team

Florida Institute of
Technology

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Western Michigan
University

Lewis University
Lewis University

Kent State
University

Central Texas
College

San Jose State
University

Delta State
University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Auburn University

Oklahoma State
University

Central Texas
College

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Correct

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

Elapsed

Time

1:00:00

0:55:34

0:56:32

0:57:38

0:58:59
0:59:24

0:59:48

1:00:00

0:48:54

0:52:51

0:53:10

0:56:42

0:58:38

0:58:55

0:59:09

0:59:33

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

75.00
74.00

73.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

68.00

67.00

66.00

65.00

64.00



Rank Contestants

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Avery Diamond

Nicholas Meyer

Evan Elmore

David Koch

Dillon Lain

Joshua Tisue

Echo Campbell

Ryan Hackett

Gage Brown

Jordan Craig

Aaron Adams

Brittany LaPour

Ryan Hudson

Alexander
Gerena

Andrew Duff

2915

2221

3016

2521

2519

2617

1017

2813

3111

2411

1915

2710

2018

3718

1515

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

University of
Dubuque

Indiana State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Bridgewater State

University
Lewis University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Central Texas
College

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Delta State
University

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

San Jose State
University

Correct

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time

1:00:00

0:53:05

0:56:43

0:56:58

0:57:44

0:58:19

0:58:38

0:59:15

0:59:45

0:59:53

0:52:54

0:53:14

0:54:29

0:55:59

0:56:36

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

63.00

62.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

58.00

57.00

56.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00



Rank Contestants

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Frederick Hole

Adam Payne

Jan Galang

Ben Schuetter

Samuel

Samberson

Samantha

Jackson

Michael Gasper

Justin Teegardin

Darian Sotomi

Michael

Herrmann

Nolan Hart

Joshua Shandley

Hunter Chandler

Emma Jeffries

Tristan Crockett

Josh Brown

2910

3024

1511

3012

1114

3612

2527

1614

3621

3311

1716

1416

2010

2011

2014

2621

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Indiana State
University

San Jose State
University

Indiana State
University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Florida Institute of
Technology

Oklahoma State
University

Western Michigan
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Purdue University

The Ohio State
University

San Diego
Christian College

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Correct

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

Elapsed
Time

0:56:48

0:57:30

0:57:36

0:58:26

0:58:27

0:59:03

0:59:34

0:59:39

0:59:52

0:56:15

0:59:04

0:43:14

0:43:20

0:51:47

0:51:54

0:54:10

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00



Rank

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Sarah Young

Isaac Davis Jr

Kyle McMahon

Seth

Swiecichowski

Alasdhair

Claremont

Evan Hultstrom

Ehssan Makki

Ben Germano

Shawn Tschoepe

Matt Wiater

Isaac Sloan

Jared Samost

Devin
McLaughlin

Nicholas
Gosselin

Sherman Burwell

3711

3712

3611

3427

2916

2817

1825

2214

1913

2215

1023

2816

3318

2819

1916

Team

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Bridgewater State
University

Kent State
University

University of
Dubuque

Central Texas
College

University of
Dubuque

Colorado
Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Bridgewater State
University

Purdue University

Bridgewater State
University

Central Texas
College

Correct

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Elapsed

Time

0:57:11

0:58:26

0:58:27

0:59:00

0:59:10

0:59:26

0:59:54

1:00:00

0:49:34

0:51:56

0:56:29

0:58:15

0:58:32

0:59:22

0:59:49

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00



Rank Contestants

121

122

123

124

124

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Francesca

Marchesini Tovar

Isaac Struiksma

William Ericsson

Samuel Campos

Zachary Miller

Andrew Sit

Bryce Peacock

Zachary Seaver

Joshua Cook

Luis Valerio Soto

Rebecca Carroll

William Knight

Alexander
Mansfield

Kristopher

Kauber

Hirotaka
Maruyama

2914

1417

2810

3425

3313

2912

2613

2211

2620

1111

1119

3722

1419

1011

1014

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

San Diego

Christian College

Bridgewater State

University

Auburn University

Purdue University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Southeastern
Oklahoma State

Univ

University of
Dubuque

Southeastern
Oklahoma State

Univ

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Liberty University

- Lynchburg

San Diego

Christian College

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

Correct

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

Elapsed
Time

0:50:44

0:57:17

0:58:03

1:00:00
1:00:00

0:48:41

0:50:20

0:58:56

0:58:18

0:59:22

0:57:47

0:58:40

0:45:09

0:48:03

0:26:45

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

17.00

16.00

15.00

13.50
13.50

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00



Rank Contestants

136

137

Contestant

Contestant

Kyler Pearson

Peyton Yniguez

3011

1519

Team Correct
Indiana State 6.00
University

San Jose State 5.00
University

Elapsed
Time

0:59:01

0:49:05

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

2.00

1.00



CRM/LOFT

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

2 Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

3 Pilot Flying

Pilot
Monitoring

4 Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

5 Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

6 Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

7 Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

8 Pilot Flying

Pilot
Monitoring

9 Pilot Flying

Nick Moore

Anthony Platt

Winsun Lu Yang

Joshua Suarez

Thomas Stehler

Thomas

Sherringham

Miles Turner

Alexander

Dunbar

Cooper Pallasch

Steven Kinney

Jonathan Ezell

Robert Kay

Thomas Foster

Matthew Robbins

Dakota Hawkins

Aaron Adams

William Kaib

1322

1324

3522

3514

3324

3314

2512

2513

2322

2316

3219

3210

1212

1216

1912

1915

1812

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Purdue University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Southern lllinois
University

Southern lllinois
University

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

Central Texas College

Central Texas College

Kent State University

Score

-50.00

52.00

74.00

94.00

96.00

164.00

215.00

289.00

350.00

NC

Points

10.00

10.00

9.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

Judges

Points

13.50

13.50

13.00

13.00

12.50

12.50

12.00

12.00

11.50

11.50

11.00

11.00

10.50

10.50

10.00

10.00

9.50



Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pilot
Monitoring

Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

Pilot Flying

Brendan Abel
Hampton
McDonald

George Henry

Hotaling

Adam Recker

Daniel Anding

Jonah

Desrochers

Alexandra Bond

Jacob Mitchell

Matthew Katzke

James Hulsey

Benjamin White

Qiao Gu

David Gill

Jared Samost

Nicholas

Gosselin

Hayden
Flemming

1811

3410

3413

2712

2718

1718

1714

2418

2419

2115

2116

1510

1516

2816

2819

3613

Team

Kent State University

Auburn University

Auburn University

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

LeTourneau University -
Longview

LeTourneau University -
Longview

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Bridgewater State
University

Bridgewater State
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Score

489.00

495.00

499.00

501.00

614.00

680.00

851.00

944.00

NC

Points

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.50

2.00

Judges

Points

9.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.00

5.50



Rank Contestants

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Pilot
Monitoring

Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot
Monitoring

Pilot Flying

Travis Trahan

Justin Krasinski

Frederick Hole

Evan
Vonderheide

Andrew
Carnighan

Matthieu Menard

Brandon Jackson

Joseph Hammer

Blake Scott

William Drbohlav

Isaac Sloan

Badraa Baatar

Andre Rizo

Andrew

Grindeland

Trevor Gross

Stephen Andros

3620

2911

2910

3019

3014

1617

1618

2612

2611

1019

1023

1112

1118

1410

1418

3714

Team

Florida Institute of
Technology

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

San Diego Christian
College

San Diego Christian
College

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Score

946.00

1,001.00

1,083.00

1,117.00

1,177.00

1,683.00

1,695.00

2,117.00

NC

Points

2.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.00

0.50

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

5.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.00

1.50



Rank Contestants

Pilot
Monitoring

Pilot Flying

Pilot
Monitoring

Pilot Flying

Pilot
Monitoring

Alexander
Gerena

Matt Wiater

Spencer
Anderson

Ryan Hudson

Tristan Crockett

3718

2215

2217

2018

2014

Team

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

Delta State University

Delta State University

Score

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

The Ohio State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
LeTourneau University - Longview
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University

San Diego Christian College
Oklahoma State University

Purdue University

Central Texas College

Liberty University - Lynchburg

San Jose State University

Kent State University

Auburn University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Lewis University

Bridgewater State University
Florida Institute of Technology
Delta State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Kansas State University Polytechnic

University of Dubuque

Points

298.00

230.00

145.00

136.00

109.00

107.00

97.00

94.00

94.00

84.00

61.00

57.00

47.00

46.00

46.00

45.00

38.00

37.00

25.00

25.00

17.00

16.00

12.00

9.00

8.00



Rank

26

27

27

Team
Indiana State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Points

7.00

0.00

0.00



Ground Events Championship

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
LeTourneau University - Longview
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Western Michigan University
United States Air Force Academy
Lewis University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University

Auburn University

Oklahoma State University
Bridgewater State University

Kent State University

San Diego Christian College
Purdue University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Liberty University - Lynchburg
University of Dubuque
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Indiana State University

Central Texas College

San Jose State University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Points

246.00

193.00

128.00

96.00

90.00

65.00

47.00

47.00

45.00

26.00

24.00

19.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Team Points
18 Delta State University 0.00
18 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00

18 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Madeline Mearsch

Nick Moore

Matthew Robbins

William Caturia

Caturia

Raymond Sanchez

Megan Brown

Taylor Klein

Thomas Alley

Adam Recker

Jonah Desrochers

Jonathan Ezell

Gabe Cavender

Adam Douville

Steven Remingten

Ten

James Ray

Benjamin White

Adam Shaffer

1311

1322

1216

2323

3122

3415

3120

2111

2712

1718

3219

1210

2313

3517

1611

2116

3423

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

United States Air Force
Academy

University of North
Dakota

Lewis University
Auburn University
Lewis University

LeTourneau University
- Longview

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

The Ohio State
University

Southern lllinois
University

United States Air Force
Academy

University of North
Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Western Michigan
University

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Auburn University

Score

9,053.00

15,243.00

15,887.00

16,263.00

17,633.00

17,807.00

18,644.00

18,866.00

19,656.00

20,506.00

20,991.00

21,678.00

21,700.00

21,899.00

22,109.00

22,570.00

22,784.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

Judges

Points

56.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00
51.00
50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

40.00



Rank Contestants

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

35

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Daniel Anding

Joshua Suarez

Andrew Roadcap

Diego Johnston

William Jones

Aaron Adams
William Kaib

Andrew

Grindeland

Kenneth Behlen

Chi Hin Rex Li

Daniel Sims

Matthew Smith

Zachary Miller

Matthew Elkins

Frederick Hole

Dakota Hawkins
David Tang

Matthew Cape

2718

3514

3216

1824

1110

1915

1812

1410

1520

3021

1512

1616

3313

2815

2910

1912

3316

1121

Team

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Southern lllinois
University

Kent State University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Central Texas College
Kent State University

San Diego Christian
College

San Jose State
University

Indiana State
University

San Jose State
University

Western Michigan
University

Purdue University

Bridgewater State
University

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Central Texas College
Purdue University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Score

25,095.00

25,696.00

26,556.00

29,170.00

29,577.00

29,879.00

30,827.00

31,062.00

32,163.00

33,141.00

33,372.00

33,715.00

34,748.00

35,613.00

35,613.00

36,408.00

36,753.00

37,107.00

NC

Points

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00
33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

25.50

25.50

24.00
23.00

22.00



Rank Contestants

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Tyler Rasmussen

Roman Daniels

Addison Weyer

Miles Turner

Nolan Hart

Matthew Hill
Nicholas Meyer

Hayden Flemming

Daniel Quatrochi

Stephen Andros

Garrett Fazio

Francesca

Marchesini Tovar

Ryan Hudson

Kyle McMahon

Jordan Robinson

William Drbohlav

Marc Hinnen

Jacob Shiver

1413

2812

3015

2512

1716

2012

2221

3613

1012

3714

2522

2914

2018

3611

2212

1019

2415

2610

Team

San Diego Christian
College

Bridgewater State
University

Indiana State
University

Oklahoma State
University

The Ohio State
University

Delta State University
University of Dubuque

Florida Institute of
Technology

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Oklahoma State
University

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Delta State University

Florida Institute of
Technology

University of Dubuque

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Score

37,108.00

40,662.00

40,850.00

41,064.00

41,709.00

53,295.00

60,148.00

60,251.00

64,202.00

65,769.00

69,134.00

69,892.00

74,347.00

78,872.00

80,861.00

81,732.00

84,534.00

123,541.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00
15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00



Rank Contestants

54

55

56

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Maddie Perry

Samuel Rose

Luke Carson

2414

3720

2619

Team Score
Kansas State 150,223.00
University Polytechnic

Liberty University - 170,588.00
Lynchburg

Southeastern 197,533.00

Oklahoma State Univ

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
3.00

2.00

1.00



Instrument Simulated Flight

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Michael Benson

Jacob Cobian

Thomas Alley

Steven Kinney

Matthew Robbins

Carl Baumann

Adam Recker

Darian Sotomi
Dakota Hawkins
Robert Kay
Jason Fourdraine
Thomas Stehler
Jordan Robinson
Alexandra Bond
Qiao Gu

Ben Schuetter
Josh Hooker
Ryan Flanagan
Joshua Nienhaus

Brent
Koenigsman

Hampton
McDonald

3510

1315

2111

2316

1216

3716

2712

3621

1912

3210

3115

3324

2212

1714

1510

3012

1420

1816

1620

2420

3410

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

LeTourneau University -
Longview

University of North Dakota

United States Air Force
Academy

Liberty University - Lynchburg

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Florida Institute of Technology
Central Texas College
Southern lllinois University
Lewis University

Purdue University

University of Dubuque

The Ohio State University
San Jose State University
Indiana State University

San Diego Christian College
Kent State University
Western Michigan University

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Auburn University

Score

88.69

87.02

85.40

85.38

84.43

80.55

80.46

78.27

77.50

77.45

76.71

76.25

75.07

73.41

72.88

72.02

71.03

69.20

64.83

57.17

53.35

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Judges
Points

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00

8.00

7.00



Rank Contestants

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Justin Krasinski

Maxwell Maroney

Joseph Hammer

Rebecca Carroll

Evan Hultstrom

William Drbohlav

2911

2523

2612

1119

2817

1019

Team

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Bridgewater State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Score

53.20

46.77

38.16

35.04

33.37

1.39

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Judges Trophy

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
LeTourneau University - Longview
Oklahoma State University

Kent State University

Lewis University

Purdue University

Auburn University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
Liberty University - Lynchburg

San Diego Christian College
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
San Jose State University

Florida Institute of Technology
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Central Texas College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of Dubuque

Bridgewater State University

Points

2,931.00

2,773.50

2,565.50

2,523.00

2,244.00

2,241.00

2,109.00

1,879.50

1,806.00

1,731.00

1,712.50

1,605.50

1,585.50

1,545.50

1,398.00

1,249.00

1,205.00

1,186.00

1,162.50

1,156.00

1,073.00

994.00

979.00

900.50

901.00



Rank Team Points
26 Indiana State University 890.00
27 Delta State University 843.00
28 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 705.50
Loening Trophy
Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points
1 Liberty University - Lynchburg 1.00 0.00 0.00
Men's Achievement Award
NC Judges
Rank Contestants Team Rank Points Points
1 Contestant Tristan 1224  United States Air Force 1.00 0.00 0.00
Briggs Academy
2 Contestant  Philip Wier 2711 University of Nebraska - 200 0.00 0.00
Omaha
3 Contestant Thomas 3124  Lewis University 3.00 0.00 0.00

Roth



Rank Contestants

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Message Drop

Addison Duncan

Joshua Kelly

Jonathon Swieder
Alexander Gerbel

Avery Diamond

Frederick Hole

Daniel Byrnes

Nicholas Carbone

Francesca

Marchesini Tovar

Frederick Hole

Benjamin Lamer

Jacob Cobian

Tyler Crandall

Jesse Rouse

Charles Rickman IV

James Ray

Nicholas Proietto

Joseph Culek

2117

2118

3426

3411

2915

2910

3524

3518

2914

2910

1326

1315

1819

1813

1610

1611

1823

1818

Team

LeTourneau University -
Longview

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Auburn University
Auburn University

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.
- Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.
- Daytona

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.
- Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.
- Prescott

Kent State University
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State University

Kent State University

Score

25.92

34.33

46.17

48.58

51.25

54.42

57.58

60.75

62.33

NC

Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

Judges
Points
54.00

0.00

53.00
0.00

52.00

0.00

51.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

49.00

0.00

48.00
0.00

47.00

0.00

46.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Joshua Shandley

Josh Hooker

Patrick Neff

Harrison
Summerour

Philip Wier

Tate Beller

Christopher Javner
Il

Josh Hooker

Hunter Chandler
Ryan Hudson
Jane Zieba
Raymond Sanchez
Parker Tomlinson
Tristan Crockett

Luis Valerio Soto

Nicholas Archer

Sarah Young

John McFarland IV

1416

1420

1221

1211

2711

2714

1411

1420

2010

2018

3121

3122

2013

2014

1111

1115

3711

3717

Team

San Diego Christian
College

San Diego Christian
College

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

San Diego Christian
College

San Diego Christian
College

Delta State University
Delta State University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Delta State University
Delta State University

Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Score

70.92

71.67

74.42

80.17

81.33

91.25

93.92

95.25

110.33

NC

Points

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

Judges

Points

45.00

0.00

44.00

0.00

43.00

0.00

42.00

0.00

41.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
39.00
0.00

38.00

0.00

37.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Jason Fung

Ben Klinkman-

Sinatra

Garret Turco

Cannon Lin

Seokjin Cho

Cameron Gonino

Luke Carson

Benjamin Peeples

David Koch

Michael Gasper

Zachary Rawlings

Jonathan Ezell

Austin Barrett

Brett Been

Jacob White

Bennet Miller

1320

1317

2320

2314

3710

3713

2619

2614

2521

2527

3215

3219

1613

1623

2514

2510

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Southeastern Oklahoma

State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma

State Univ

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Southern lllinois
University

Southern lllinois
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Score

112.58

114.08

127.67

128.42

140.83

153.42

158.83

159.25

NC

Points

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

36.00

0.00

35.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

33.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

31.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

29.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Rebecca Carroll

Luis Valerio Soto

Adam Douville

Steven Kinney

Bryon Lord

Jonah Desrochers

Brittany LaPour

Philip Wier

Nikola Stefoski
Adam Payne

Maddie Perry

Marc Hinnen

Daniel Miller
Austin Malcomb
Addison Weyer
Ben Schuetter

John Welborn

Ryan SooHoo

1119

1111

2313

2316

1712

1718

2710

271

3020

3024

2414

2415

3321

3317

3015

3012

1521

1513

Team

Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Indiana State University
Indiana State University

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Purdue University
Purdue University
Indiana State University
Indiana State University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Score

160.33

170.33

171.58

192.75

200.58

203.00

209.00

210.00

227.75

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

28.00

0.00

27.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

24.00
0.00

23.00

0.00

22.00
0.00
21.00
0.00

20.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

36 Dropmaster
Pilot

37 Dropmaster
Pilot

38 Dropmaster
Pilot

39 Dropmaster
Pilot

40 Dropmaster
Pilot

41 Dropmaster
Pilot

42 Dropmaster
Pilot

43 Dropmaster
Pilot

44 Dropmaster
Pilot

45 Dropmaster

Saiful Jihad

Christopher Krempa

Peyton Yniguez

David Gill

Jordan Craig

Robert Weesner

Matthew Chien

Jack Lawrie

Bryce Peacock

Benjamin Turbeville

Noah Gamo
Sherman Burwell
Raymond Sanchez
Jane Zieba
Nathaniel George
Shawn Tschoepe

Jeffrey Rosinbaum

Jonathan Rurup

Scott Gregory

3519

3515

1519

1516

2411

2417

1717

1713

2613

2618

1911

1916

3122

3121

1910

1913

2113

2112

2216

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Daytona

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Central Texas College
Central Texas College
Lewis University
Lewis University
Central Texas College
Central Texas College

LeTourneau University -
Longview

LeTourneau University -
Longview

University of Dubuque

Score

257.84

273.00

282.00

315.00

327.00

360.50

408.00

451.00

468.00

505.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
12.00
0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00



Rank Contestants
Pilot

46 Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Carl Damlos
Zachary Miller
David Tang

Echo Campbell

Samuel Schroeder

Nicolas Hillmann

Garrett Potts

Matthew Elkins

William Ericsson

Nicholas Heyland

Daniel Kelly

Anthony Mathew
Ben Germano

Trent Medernach

Brody Wilson

Hirotaka Maruyama

Matthew Harwood

Hampton McDonald

Trenton Compton

2220

3313

3316

1017

1018

1226

1236

2815

2810

2811

2814

2213

2214

3217

3212

1014

1013

3410

3417

Team

University of Dubuque
Purdue University
Purdue University

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

Bridgewater State
University

Bridgewater State
University

Bridgewater State
University

Bridgewater State
University

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

Southern lllinois
University

Southern lllinois
University

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Auburn University

Auburn University

Score

507.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00
9.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Bat-Amgalan

Batbileg

Spencer Thomas

Ryan O'Connor

Jacob Cobian

Robert Kay

Brody Wilson

Madeline Mearsch

Nick Moore

Adam Recker

Leighton Kaluza

Nicholas

Mortensen

Austin Green

Steven Remingten

Ten

Kam Wai Leung

Steven Kinney

William Caturia
Caturia

1323

1321

1318

1315

3210

3212

1311

1322

2712

2716

1720

1721

3517

3512

2316

2323

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Southern lllinois
University

Southern lllinois
University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

University of Nebraska

- Omaha

University of Nebraska

- Omaha

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Score

2.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

11.52

12.00

16.00

16.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

37.00

0.00

37.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

Judges

Points

82.00

0.00

80.50

0.00

80.50

0.00

79.00

0.00

78.00

0.00

77.00

0.00

74.50

0.00

74.50

0.00



Rank Contestants

7

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Tate Beller

Joel Heaps

Cooper Pallasch

Brian Shamblen

Connor Brown

Jeremy Schwartz

Thomas Alley

Noah Bronner

Christopher Javner

Andrew Grindeland

Nicholas Le

Tourneau

Jared Kreuzer

Jonathan Ezell

Trent Medernach

Jane Zieba

Lucas Mickelson

Philip Wier

2714

2717

2322

2310

1228

1217

2111

2114

1411

1410

1229

1219

3219

3217

3121

3126

2711

Team

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

LeTourneau University -
Longview

LeTourneau University -
Longview

San Diego Christian
College

San Diego Christian
College

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

Southern lllinois
University

Southern lllinois
University

Lewis University

Lewis University

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Score

16.00

16.00

20.00

24.00

30.00

36.00

36.86

38.00

38.00

NC

Points

25.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

9.00

Judges

Points

74.50

0.00

74.50

0.00

72.00

0.00

71.00

0.00

70.00

0.00

69.00

0.00

68.00

0.00

66.50

0.00

66.50



Rank Contestants

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Nicholas Scholz

Timothy Nicosia

Adam Douville

Joshua Nienhaus

James Ray

Jonathan Rurup

Addison Duncan

Benjamin White

James Hulsey

Tsz Him Yeung

Winsun Lu Yang

Jesse Rouse

Tyler Crandall

Michael Benson

Joshua Suarez

Andrew Roadcap

Zachary Rawlings

2713

2312

2313

1620

1611

2112

2117

2116

2115

3521

3522

1813

1819

3510

3514

3216

3215

Team

University of Nebraska

- Omaha

University of North

Dakota

University of North

Dakota

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

LeTourneau University -

Longview

LeTourneau University -

Longview

LeTourneau University -

Longview

LeTourneau University -

Longview

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Kent State University

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Southern lllinois
University

Southern lllinois
University

Score

40.00

42.35

44.00

53.74

60.25

62.00

62.91

67.90

NC

Points

0.00

6.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

0.00

65.00

0.00

64.00

0.00

63.00

0.00

62.00

0.00

61.00

0.00

60.00

0.00

59.00

0.00

58.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot
Safety
Observer

Pilot

Colten Palmer

Thomas

Sherringham

Shelby Watters

Bryon Lord

Alex Austin

Ryan Sewell

Samuel

Samberson

Cameron James

William Kaib

Brendan Abel

Russell Page

Carl Baumann

Hampton

McDonald

Adam Shaffer

George Henry

Hotaling

Nicholas Scialdone

John McFarland IV

3322

3314

1719

1712

1612

1621

1114

1113

1812

1811

3715

3716

3410

3423

3413

3422

3717

Team
Purdue University

Purdue University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

Kent State University

Kent State University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Score

68.00

70.61

73.74

76.00

84.25

84.27

90.00

92.36

97.35

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

57.00

0.00

56.00

0.00

55.00

0.00

54.00

0.00

53.00

0.00

52.00

0.00

51.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

49.00



Rank Contestants

Safety
Observer

35 Pilot

Safety
Observer

36 Pilot

Safety
Observer

37 Pilot

Safety
Observer

38 Pilot

Safety
Observer

39 Pilot

Safety
Observer

40 Pilot

Safety
Observer

41 Pilot

Safety
Observer

42 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Isaac Davis Jr

Paulina Slocum

Trevor Gross

Thomas Stehler

Austin Malcomb

Benjamin Peeples

Joseph Hammer

Brett Been

Matthew Smith

Tyler Rasmussen

Samuel Saunders

Wainess

Michael Gasper

Bennet Miller

Dakota Hawkins

Josiah Whatley

Raymond Sanchez

Calvin Warren

3712

1415

1418

3324

3317

2614

2612

1623

1616

1413

1412

2527

2510

1912

1914

3122

3119

Team

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

San Diego Christian
College

San Diego Christian
College

Purdue University

Purdue University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

San Diego Christian
College

San Diego Christian
College

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Central Texas College

Central Texas College

Lewis University

Lewis University

Score

104.00

118.88

124.00

135.38

143.70

145.00

146.32

150.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

0.00

48.00

0.00

47.00

0.00

46.00

0.00

45.00

0.00

44.00

0.00

43.00

0.00

42.00

0.00

41.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

43 Pilot

Safety
Observer

44 Pilot

Safety
Observer

45 Pilot

Safety
Observer

46 Pilot

Safety
Observer

47 Pilot

Safety
Observer

48 Pilot

Safety
Observer

49 Pilot

Safety
Observer

50 Pilot
Safety
Observer

51 Pilot

Andrew Loyack

Nicolas Hillmann

Megan Brown

Quintin Dupper

Aaron Adams

Shawn Tschoepe

Jonah Desrochers

Junn Shimizu

Ryan SooHoo

Daniel Sims

Hayden Flemming

Travis Albrecht

Travis Trahan

Samantha Jackson

Heather Atkinson

Dillon Lain

Nicholas Meyer

1225

1226

3415

3419

1915

1913

1718

1711

1513

1512

3613

3616

3620

3612

2518

2519

2221

Team

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

Auburn University

Auburn University

Central Texas College

Central Texas College

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of Dubuque

Score

159.01

162.00

165.99

226.58

254.91

273.72

274.75

291.78

306.73

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
40.00

0.00

39.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

37.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

35.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

33.00

0.00

32.00



Rank Contestants

Safety
Observer

52 Pilot

Safety
Observer

53 Pilot

Safety
Observer

54 Pilot

Safety
Observer

55 Pilot

Safety
Observer

56 Pilot

Safety
Observer

57 Pilot

Safety
Observer

58 Pilot

Safety
Observer

59 Pilot

Safety
Observer

60 Pilot

Carl Damlos

Daniel Radz

Thomas Roth

Daniel Owen

Kyle McMahon

Maxwell Maroney

Jacob White

Matthew Katzke

Jacob Mitchell

Marc Hinnen

Maddie Perry

Ryan Flanagan

Kenzie Alge

Emma Jeffries

Adam Holthouser

Zachariah Smith

Caleb Strahm

Ryan Hudson

2220

3110

3124

3610

3611

2523

2514

2419

2418

2415

2414

1816

1820

2011

2015

2410

2416

2018

Team

University of Dubuque

Lewis University

Lewis University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kent State University

Kent State University

Delta State University

Delta State University

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Delta State University

Score

313.83

343.35

363.29

420.36

435.90

471.00

500.69

578.00

599.34

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

31.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

29.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

27.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

23.00



Rank Contestants

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Parker Tomlinson

Gage Phares

Kyler Pearson

Nathan Apple

Sean Gillan

William Drbohlav

Kristopher Kauber

Jordan Robinson

Matthew Reuter

Justin Krasinski

Andrew Sit

Frederick Hole

Alasdhair

Claremont

Tristan Crockett

Hunter Chandler

Blake Scott

Jacob Shiver

Matthew Elkins

2013

3025

3011

3319

3320

1019

1011

2212

2210

2911

2912

2910

2916

2014

2010

2611

2610

2815

Team

Delta State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Delta State University

Delta State University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Bridgewater State
University

Score

617.46

657.02

691.08

722.07

732.29

797.67

867.88

872.92

889.87

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

22.00

0.00

21.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00



NC Judges

Rank Contestants Team Score Points Points
Safety Jared Samost 2816 Bridgewater State 0.00 0.00
Observer University

70 Pilot Badraa Baatar 1112  Metropolitan State Univ. 1,080.20 0.00 13.00

of Denver
Safety Matthew Cape 1121 Metropolitan State Univ. 0.00 0.00
Observer of Denver
71 Pilot Walter Bradshaw 2615 Southeastern 1,226.44 0.00 12.00

Oklahoma State Univ

Safety Luke Carson 2619 Southeastern 0.00 0.00
Observer Oklahoma State Univ
72 Pilot William Gruening 1010 Colorado Northwestern  1,314.11  0.00 11.00
Comm. Col.
Safety Matthew Harwood 1013 Colorado Northwestern 0.00 0.00
Observer Comm. Col.
73 Pilot William Jones 1110 Metropolitan State Univ. 1,345.77 0.00 10.00
of Denver
Safety Luis Valerio Soto 1111 Metropolitan State Univ. 0.00 0.00
Observer of Denver
74 Pilot Qiao Gu 1510 San Jose State 1,486.39 0.00 9.00
University
Safety Jan Galang 1511 San Jose State 0.00 0.00
Observer University
75 Pilot Chi Hin Rex Li 3021 Indiana State University 1,585.96 0.00 8.00
Safety Evan Elmore 3016 Indiana State University 0.00 0.00
Observer
76 Pilot Evan Vonderheide 3019 Indiana State University 1,694.64 0.00 7.00
Safety Addison Weyer 3015 Indiana State University 0.00 0.00
Observer
77 Pilot Evan Hultstrom 2817 Bridgewater State 2,647.72 0.00 6.00
University
Safety Ryan Hackett 2813 Bridgewater State 0.00 0.00

Observer University



Rank Contestants

78

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Grant Sanders

Ben Germano

Kenneth Behlen

Boris Simbirsky

Isaac Sloan

Daniel Quatrochi

Roman Daniels

William Ericsson

Stephen Andros

Alexander Gerena

2218

2214

1520

1518

1023

1012

2812

2810

3714

3718

Team
University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Bridgewater State
University

Bridgewater State
University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Score

5,102.46

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Samuel Schroeder

Luis Valerio Soto

Peter Shannon

Ben Klinkman-
Sinatra

Samuel Saunders
Wainess

Boris Simbirsky

Joshua Nienhaus

Austin Green
Chance Wilging
Aaron Adams
Matthew Hill

Jeffrey Rosinbaum

Carl Damlos
Steven Kinney

Robert Weesner

Jacob White

Benjamin Peeples

Daniel Anding

1018

111

1235

1317

1412

1518

1620

1721

1814

1915

2012

2113

2220

2316

2417

2514

2614

2718

Team

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

United States Air Force
Academy

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Diego Christian
College

San Jose State University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Central Texas College
Delta State University

LeTourneau University -
Longview

University of Dubuque
University of North Dakota

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Team
Number

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

26.00

27.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Contestants

Contestant Daniel Kelly

Contestant Frederick Hole

Contestant Wyatt Fuehrer
Contestant Calvin Warren
Contestant Robert Kay
Contestant Natalie Szabo
Contestant Hampton McDonald

Contestant Michael Benson

Contestant Samantha Jackson

Contestant Seokjin Cho

2814

2910

3017

3119

3210

3323

3410

3510

3612

3710

Team

Bridgewater State
University

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Indiana State University
Lewis University

Southern lllinois University
Purdue University

Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Florida Institute of
Technology

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Team
Number

28.00

29.00

30.00

31.00

32.00

33.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

37.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

NC Judges
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points
1 Pilot Jacob Cobian 1315 Embry Riddle Aero. 12.00 0.00 40.00 78.00
Univ. - Prescott
2 Pilot Cooper Pallasch 2322 University of North 42.00 0.00 38.00 77.00
Dakota
3 Pilot Ryan O'Connor 1318 Embry Riddle Aero. 85.00 0.00 36.00 76.00
Univ. - Prescott
4 Pilot Boris Simbirsky 1518 San Jose State 95.00 0.00 34.00 75.00
University
5 Pilot Thomas Alley 2111 LeTourneau University  98.00 0.00 32.00 74.00
- Longview
6 Pilot Jonah 1718 The Ohio State 102.00 0.00 30.00 73.00
Desrochers University
7 Pilot Miles Turner 2512 Oklahoma State 116.00 0.00 28.00 72.00
University
8 Pilot Alexandra Bond 1714 The Ohio State 133.00 0.00 26.00 71.00
University
9 Pilot Joseph 2317 University of North 163.00 0.00 24.00 70.00
Sorrentino Dakota
10 Pilot Aaron Adams 1915 Central Texas College  212.00 0.00 22.00 69.00
11 Pilot Daniel Kelly 2814 Bridgewater State 295.00 0.00 20.00 68.00
University
12 Pilot Trent 3217 Southern lllinois 307.00 0.00 18.00 67.00
Medernach University
13 Pilot Maxwell 2523 Oklahoma State 310.00 0.00 16.00 66.00
Maroney University
14 Pilot Christopher 3515 Embry Riddle Aero. 323.00 0.00 14.00 65.00
Krempa Univ. - Daytona
15 Pilot Christopher 1411 San Diego Christian 329.00 0.00 12.00 64.00
Javner || College
16 Pilot Andrew 1410 San Diego Christian 433.00 0.00 10.00 63.00

Grindeland College



Rank Contestants

17 Pilot Matthew Cape

18 Pilot Alex Austin

19 Pilot  William Kaib

20 Pilot Joshua
Nienhaus

21 Pilot Samuel
Samberson

22 Pilot David Tang

23 Pilot Michael Benson

24 Pilot William Jones

25 Pilot Brent

Koenigsman

26 Pilot Benjamin White

27 Pilot Josh Hooker

28 Pilot Jacob Mitchell

29 Pilot Timothy Nicosia

30 Pilot Sean Gillan

31 Pilot Justin Krasinski

32 Pilot Harrison
Summerour

33 Pilot Shelby Watters

1121

1612

1812

1620

1114

3316

3510

1110

2420

2116

1420

2418

2312

3320

2911

1211

1719

Team

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Western Michigan
University

Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

LeTourneau University
- Longview

San Diego Christian
College

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

University of North
Dakota

Purdue University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic Institute

United States Air
Force Academy

The Ohio State
University

Score

448.00

472.00

500.00

507.00

511.00

514.00

535.00

540.00

543.00

556.00

568.00

578.00

600.00

613.00

615.00

625.00

630.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
62.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

58.00

57.00

56.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00



Rank Contestants

34 Pilot Nick Moore

35 Pilot Russell Page

36 Pilot Daniel Anding

37 Pilot  Philip Wier

38 Pilot Ben Germano

39 Pilot Andrew
Carnighan

40 Pilot Nathan Apple

40 Pilot William Drbohlav

42 Pilot Matthew
Harwood

43 Pilot George Henry
Hotaling

44 Pilot Raymond
Sanchez

45 Pilot Frederick Hole

46 Pilot Calvin Warren

47 Pilot Adam Recker

48 Pilot Hampton
McDonald

49 Pilot Dakota Hawkins

50 Pilot Brett Been

1322

3715

2718

2711

2214

3014

3319

1019

1013

3413

3122

2910

3119

2712

3410

1912

1623

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Dubuque

Indiana State
University

Purdue University

Colorado
Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Colorado
Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Auburn University

Lewis University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic Institute

Lewis University

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Auburn University

Central Texas College

Western Michigan
University

Score

646.00

650.00

660.00

665.00

688.00

690.00

695.00

695.00

697.00

700.00

707.00

718.00

732.00

747.00

760.00

770.00

778.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

45.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

40.00

38.50

38.50

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00



Rank Contestants

51

52

52

54

55

56

57

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

64

66

67

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Grant Sanders
Jane Zieba

Matthew

Browning

John Robertson

Tyler Crandall

Kristopher

Kauber

Joshua Suarez

Luke Carson

Marc Hinnen

Ryan SooHoo

Alexander

Gerena

Parker

Tomlinson

Joshua Kelly

Robert Kay

Jared Samost

Nikola Stefoski

Joshua Cook

2218

3121

3221

1223

1819

1011

3514

2619

2415

1513

3718

2013

2118

3210

2816

3020

2620

Team
University of Dubuque
Lewis University

Southern lllinois
University

United States Air
Force Academy

Kent State University

Colorado
Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

San Jose State
University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Delta State University

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Southern lllinois
University

Bridgewater State
University

Indiana State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Score

782.00

825.00

825.00

834.00

850.00

860.00

875.00

875.00

895.00

925.00

950.00

975.00

979.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,025.00

1,125.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

28.00
26.50

26.50

25.00

24.00

23.00

21.50

21.50

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

14.50

14.50

13.00

12.00



Rank Contestants

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Red Baron Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Sattawat Lertrit 3618

Evan Hultstrom 2817
Carl Damlos 2220
Darian Sotomi 3621
Shawn 1913
Tschoepe

Joseph Hammer 2612

Ryan Flanagan 1816
Dillon Lain 2519
Daniel Owen 3610
Nicholas 3422
Scialdone

Qiao Gu 1510

Team

Indiana State University

Team

Florida Institute of
Technology

Bridgewater State
University

University of Dubuque

Florida Institute of
Technology

Central Texas College

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Kent State University

Oklahoma State
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University
San Jose State

University

Rank

1.00

Score

1,210.00

1,250.00

1,275.00

1,325.00

1,400.00

1,805.00

1,825.00

2,250.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC Points

0.00

NC

Tiebreak Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

0.00



Regional Top Pilot

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant Nick Moore

Contestant Alex Austin

Contestant Benjamin White

Contestant Steven Kinney

Contestant Tate Beller

Frederick Hole

Contestant

Connor
Schlottman

Contestant
Michael Benson

Contestant

Contestant Stephen Andros

William Drbohlav

1019

1322

1612

2116

2316

2714

2910

3224

3510

3714

Team

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Western Michigan University

LeTourneau University -
Longview

University of North Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Liberty University - Lynchburg

Region

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



SAFECON Championship

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
LeTourneau University - Longview
The Ohio State University

Western Michigan University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
United States Air Force Academy
San Diego Christian College
Oklahoma State University

Lewis University

Auburn University

Purdue University

Kent State University

Central Texas College

Liberty University - Lynchburg

San Jose State University
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Bridgewater State University
Florida Institute of Technology
Delta State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Kansas State University Polytechnic

University of Dubuque

Points

544.00

423.00

273.00

197.00

193.00

162.00

159.00

154.00

141.00

90.00

80.00

72.00

62.00

59.00

52.00

47.00

46.00

46.00

37.00

33.00

17.00

16.00

13.00

9.00

8.00



Rank

26

27

27

Team
Indiana State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Points

7.00

0.00

0.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

1

12

13

14

15

16

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Steven Kinney

Cooper Pallasch

Joshua
Nienhaus

Jonah
Desrochers

Jonathan Ezell

Brett Been

Samuel Rose

Jacob Cobian

Christopher

Javner Il

Nick Moore

Trent

Medernach

Wyatt Kelly

Nathan Apple

Thomas

Sherringham

Joshua Suarez

Adam Recker

2316

2322

1620

1718

3219

1623

3720

1315

1411

1322

3217

1234

3319

3314

3514

2712

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Southern lllinois
University

Western Michigan
University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

San Diego Christian
College

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Southern lllinois
University

United States Air Force
Academy

Purdue University

Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Score

35.00

37.00

47.00

55.00

68.00

71.00

77.00

81.00

82.00

82.00

88.00

119.00

135.00

145.00

175.00

180.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

23.00

23.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

Judges

Points

82.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

75.00

73.50

73.50

72.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

68.00

67.00



Rank Contestants

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Adam Shaffer

Ben Klinkman-
Sinatra

Emma Jeffries
Patrick Neff
Maxwell
Maroney

Ben Germano

Philip Wier

Tate Beller

Benjamin White

Ryan Hudson

Alexander

Dunbar

Marc Hinnen

Thomas Alley

Alexandra Bond

Thomas Foster

Hampton

McDonald

Alexander
Gerena

Robert Drouin

3423

1317

2011

1221

2523

2214

271

2714

2116

2018

2513

2415

2111

1714

1212

3410

3718

3511

Team
Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Delta State University

United States Air Force
Academy

Oklahoma State
University

University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Delta State University

Oklahoma State
University

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

LeTourneau University
- Longview

The Ohio State
University

United States Air Force
Academy

Auburn University
Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Score

190.00

199.00

200.00

207.00

208.00

239.00

253.00

253.00

257.00

278.00

328.00

351.00

355.00

367.00

385.00

410.00

424.00

434.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

66.00

65.00

64.00

63.00

62.00

61.00

59.50

59.50

58.00

57.00

56.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00



Rank Contestants

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Dakota Hawkins

David Gill

Michael Benson

Tyler

Rasmussen

Aaron Adams

James Hulsey

Shelby Watters

Brent

Koenigsman

Alex Austin

Travis Trahan

Robert Kay

Justin Krasinski

Nicholas Archer

Maddie Perry

Luke Carson

Frederick Hole

Joseph Hammer

1912

1516

3510

1413

1915

2115

1719

2420

1612

3620

3210

2911

1115

2414

2619

2910

2612

Team
Central Texas College

San Jose State
University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

San Diego Christian
College

Central Texas College

LeTourneau University
- Longview

The Ohio State
University

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

Western Michigan
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Southern lllinois
University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic Institute

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Kansas State
University Polytechnic

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Rensselaer
Polytechnic Institute

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Score

435.00

480.00

490.00

505.00

517.00

519.00

521.00

561.00

567.00

598.00

605.00

613.00

645.00

653.00

720.00

720.00

770.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

33.50

33.50

32.00



Rank Contestants

52 Pilot Tyler Crandall

52 Pilot Jesse Rouse

52 Pilot Jane Zieba

55 Pilot Katelyn Rainey

55 Pilot Raymond
Sanchez

57 Pilot Kyle McMahon

57 Pilot Josh Hooker

59 Pilot Samuel
Samberson

60 Pilot Richard Pierce

61 Pilot Grant Sanders

62 Pilot Adam Douville

63 Pilot Nicholas
Scialdone

64 Pilot Jacob Shiver

64 Pilot Ryan Hackett

66 Pilot Andrew

Carnighan

67 Pilot William Ericsson

68 Pilot Austin Malcomb

69 Pilot Badraa Baatar

1819

1813

3121

2820

3122

3611

1420

1114

251

2218

2313

3422

2610

2813

3014

2810

3317

1112

Team

Kent State University
Kent State University
Lewis University

Bridgewater State
University

Lewis University

Florida Institute of
Technology

San Diego Christian
College

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Oklahoma State
University

University of Dubuque

University of North
Dakota

Auburn University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Bridgewater State
University

Indiana State
University

Bridgewater State
University

Purdue University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Score

800.00

800.00

800.00

825.00

825.00

850.00

850.00

867.00

868.00

882.00

900.00

924.00

975.00

975.00

995.00

1,000.00

1,040.00

1,080.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

30.00
30.00
30.00

27.50

27.50

25.50

25.50

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

18.50

18.50

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00



Rank Contestants

70

70

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Shawn
Tschoepe

Ryan Flanagan

Echo Campbell

Russell Page

Calvin Warren

Kenneth Behlen

Qiao Gu

Samuel
Schroeder

Matt Wiater

Alex McMurray

Michaela
Salazar

Hirotaka
Maruyama

Tristan Crockett

1913

1816

1017

3715

3119

1520

1510

1018

2215

3028

3615

1014

2014

Team

Central Texas College

Kent State University

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Lewis University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

University of Dubuque

Indiana State
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Delta State University

Score

1,100.00

1,100.00

1,400.00

1,456.00

1,500.00

1,545.00

1,770.00

1,775.00

1,885.00

2,152.00

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

12.50

12.50

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Robert Kay

Cooper Pallasch

Thomas Alley

Benjamin Lamer

Winsun Lu Yang

Jonathan Mammen

Steven Remingten
Ten

Andrew Roadcap

Steven Kinney

Jonathan Ezell

Bennet Miller

Ryan O'Connor

Angel Cochran

3210

2322

2111

1326

3522

2119

3517

3216

2316

3219

2510

1318

3220

Team

Southern lllinois
University

University of
North Dakota

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Southern lllinois
University

University of
North Dakota

Southern lllinois
University

Oklahoma
State University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Southern lllinois
University

Correct

36.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

Elapsed
Time
0:57:35

0:59:38

0:59:10

0:59:36

0:59:11

0:59:31

0:59:03

0:59:06

0:59:40

0:59:49

0:58:00

0:58:26

0:59:59

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

Judges
Points
139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00



Rank Contestants

14 Contestant Matthew Robbins

15 Contestant Joshua Kelly

16 Contestant Benjamin Eidem
17 Contestant Joshua Suarez
18 Contestant Joshua Wiese

19 Contestant Adam Shaffer

20 Contestant Jonah Desrochers

21 Contestant Brandon Peterson

22 Contestant Jacob Mitchell

23 Contestant Brett Been

24 Contestant Garret Turco

25 Contestant Tsz Him Yeung

26 Contestant Michael Benson

1216

2118

2321

3514

1312

3423

1718

2319

2418

1623

2320

3521

3510

Team

United States
Air Force
Academy

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

University of
North Dakota

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Auburn
University

The Ohio State
University

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Western
Michigan
University

University of
North Dakota

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Correct

25.50

25.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:59

0:58:59

0:59:26

0:59:54

0:58:53

0:59:02

0:59:40

0:59:46

0:53:33

0:58:50

0:59:14

0:59:22

1:00:00

NC
Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

126.00

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00



Rank Contestants

27 Contestant Harrison Summerour
28 Contestant Madeline Mearsch
29 Contestant Matthew Browning

30 Contestant Bat-Amgalan
Batbileg

31 Contestant Spencer Thompson

32 Contestant Charles Rickman IV

33 Contestant Jesse Rouse

34 Contestant Benjamin White

35 Contestant Nathan Apple

36 Contestant Brendan Simmons

37 Contestant Shelby Watters

38 Contestant Maxwell Maroney

39 Contestant Ryan Sewell

1211

1311

3221

1323

1218

1610

1813

2116

3319

2722

1719

2523

1621

Team

United States
Air Force
Academy

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Southern lllinois
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

United States
Air Force
Academy

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Purdue
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

The Ohio State
University

Oklahoma
State University

Western
Michigan
University

Correct

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:00

0:59:43

0:59:45

0:54:10

0:57:20

0:59:42

0:56:46

0:58:38

0:58:50

0:59:06

0:59:20

0:58:59

1:00:00

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

113.00

112.00

111.00

110.00

109.00

108.00

107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00

102.00

101.00



Rank Contestants

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

50

52

53

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Kyle McMahon

Matthew VanderWall

David Koch

Hayden Flemming

Hampton McDonald

Philip Wier

Benjamin Peeples

Joseph Culek

Lauren Tamilia

Caleb Strahm

Lucas Mickelson

Konner Campbell

Patara
Charnvanichborikarn

Travis Trahan

3611

1619

2521

3613

3410

2711

2614

1818

1710

2416

3126

3027

1215

3620

Team

Florida Institute
of Technology

Western
Michigan
University

Oklahoma
State University

Florida Institute
of Technology

Auburn
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Lewis
University

Indiana State
University

United States
Air Force
Academy

Florida Institute
of Technology

Correct

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

Elapsed
Time

0:54:09

0:55:02

0:57:48

0:58:45

0:59:03

0:59:41

0:47:08

0:54:47

0:55:04

0:55:53

0:56:04

0:56:04

0:56:55

0:58:08

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

89.50

89.50

88.00

87.00



Rank Contestants

54 Contestant Matthew Katzke

55 Contestant Andrew Loyack

56 Contestant Austin Malcomb

57 Contestant Carl Baumann

58 Contestant Andre Rizo

59 Contestant Hunter Chandler

60 Contestant Andrew Sit

61 Contestant Samuel Samberson

62 Contestant Thomas Roth

63 Contestant Rebecca Carroll

64 Contestant Benjamin Turbeville

65 Contestant  William Kaib

66 Contestant Luke Carson

2419

1225

3317

3716

1118

2010

2912

1114

3124

1119

2618

1812

2619

Team

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

United States
Air Force
Academy

Purdue
University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Delta State
University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Lewis
University

Metropolitan
State Univ. of
Denver

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Kent State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Correct

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:27

0:59:02

0:59:04

0:59:08

1:00:00

0:41:36

0:47:04

0:50:45

0:53:46

0:55:12

0:55:35

0:55:38

0:56:49

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

86.00

85.00

84.00

83.00

82.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

75.00

74.00



Rank Contestants

67 Contestant Zachary Alstatt

68 Contestant Tanner Lauchnor

69 Contestant Christopher Javner Il
70 Contestant Junn Shimizu

71 Contestant Tyler Rasmussen

72 Contestant Alexandra Bond

73 Contestant Matthew Elkins

74 Contestant Alexander Gerena

75 Contestant Trevor Gross

76 Contestant Nicholas Heyland

77 Contestant Daniel Sims

78 Contestant Jordan Robinson
79 Contestant Roman Daniels
80 Contestant Sherman Burwell

2515

3315

1411

1711

1413

1714

2815

3718

1418

2811

1512

2212

2812

1916

Team

Oklahoma
State University

Purdue
University

San Diego
Christian
College

The Ohio State
University

San Diego
Christian
College

The Ohio State
University

Bridgewater
State University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

San Diego
Christian
College

Bridgewater
State University

San Jose State
University

University of
Dubuque

Bridgewater
State University

Central Texas
College

Correct

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time
0:56:52

0:56:57

0:57:15

0:58:59

0:59:04

0:59:36

0:43:06

0:52:28

0:53:30

0:57:35

0:57:48

0:57:57

0:58:00

0:58:26

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
73.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

68.00

67.00

66.00

65.00

64.00

63.00

62.00

61.00

60.00



Rank Contestants

81

81

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

William Knight

Jacob White

Kenneth Behlen

Sattawat Lertrit

Maddie Perry

Justin Krasinski

Brandon Jackson

William Gruening

Alexander Gerbel

Sidney Due

Brendan Abel

Boris Simbirsky

Gage Phares

Gage Brown

3722

2514

1520

3618

2414

2911

1618

1010

3411

2720

1811

1518

3025

311

Team

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Oklahoma

State University

San Jose State

University

Florida Institute
of Technology

Kansas State

University
Polytechnic

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Western
Michigan

University

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

Auburn
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Kent State
University

San Jose State

University

Indiana State

University

Lewis
University

Correct

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:44

0:58:44

0:59:18

1:00:00

0:49:02

0:55:17

0:55:53

0:56:20

0:57:08

0:58:25

0:58:39

0:59:01

0:59:04

0:59:30

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

58.50

58.50

57.00

56.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00



Rank Contestants

95 Contestant Elizabeth White

95 Contestant Matthew Cape

95 Contestant Sarah Wolfe

98 Contestant Alasdhair Claremont

99 Contestant  William Drbohlav

100 Contestant Anthony Mathew

101 Contestant  William Kraatz

102 Contestant Daniel Quatrochi

103 Contestant Isaac Davis Jr

104 Contestant Joel Heaps

105 Contestant Matthew Harwood

106 Contestant Parker Tomlinson

107 Contestant Shawn Tschoepe

3412

1121

3312

2916

1019

2213

3117

1012

3712

2717

1013

2013

1913

Team

Auburn
University

Metropolitan

State Univ. of

Denver

Purdue
University

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

University of
Dubuque

Lewis
University

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

Delta State
University

Central Texas

College

Correct

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Elapsed
Time

1:00:00

1:00:00

1:00:00

0:40:34

0:50:31

0:52:26

0:57:40

0:57:42

0:57:53

0:59:51

0:46:02

0:49:41

0:52:00

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

44.00

44.00

44.00

42.00

41.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00



Rank

108

109

110

111

111

111

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Frederick Hole

Lexis Topoly

Grant Sanders

Katelyn Rainey

Dakota Hawkins

Avery Diamond

Nathaniel George

Jonathan Hardee

Matt Wiater

Daniel Kelly

Sean Gillan

Josh Hooker

Russell Page

Chanon Penvari

2910

1016

2218

2820

1912

2915

1910

2616

2215

2814

3320

1420

3715

3118

Team

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Colorado

Northwestern

Comm. Col.

University of
Dubuque

Bridgewater

State University

Central Texas

College

Rensselaer
Polytechnic
Institute

Central Texas

College

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

University of
Dubuque

Bridgewater

State University

Purdue
University

San Diego
Christian
College

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Lewis
University

Correct

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:03

0:58:52

0:59:57

1:00:00

1:00:00

1:00:00

0:19:10

0:40:27

0:47:18

0:55:43

0:56:13

0:59:15

0:59:26

0:59:46

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

32.00

31.00

30.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00



Rank Contestants

122

122

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Levi Nolan

William Jones

Emma Jeffries

Salman Khan

Andrew Grindeland

Aaron Adams

Wyatt Fuehrer

Clayton Storaska

Nate Trotman

Charles Weeks

Zachary Seaver

John Welborn

Walter Bradshaw

Ryan Hudson

3026

1110

2011

1517

1410

1915

3017

2721

3421

2412

2211

1521

2615

2018

Team

Indiana State

University

Metropolitan

State Univ. of

Denver

Delta State
University

San Jose State

University

San Diego
Christian
College

Central Texas

College

Indiana State

University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Auburn
University

Kansas State

University
Polytechnic

University of
Dubuque

San Jose State

University

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

Delta State
University

Correct

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

Elapsed
Time

1:00:00

1:00:00

0:48:00

0:52:15

0:58:07

0:58:25

0:58:37

0:59:31

1:00:00

0:50:49

0:53:48

0:54:53

0:58:27

0:49:18

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

17.50

17.50

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank

136

137

138

139

Contestants

Contestant Kelan Reilly

Contestant Adam Payne

Contestant Tristan Crockett

Contestant Michaela Salazar

1822

3024

2014

3615

Team

Kent State
University

Indiana State
University

Delta State
University

Florida Institute
of Technology

Correct

8.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

Elapsed

Time

1:00:00

0:58:32

0:49:53

0:56:48

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

11

12

Cooper
Pallasch

Ryan

O'Connor

Thomas
Alley

Steven
Kinney

Jonah
Desrochers

Jacob
Cobian

Jonathan
Ezell

Robert Kay

Adam
Recker

Madeline
Mearsch

Joshua
Nienhaus

Bat-Amgalan
Batbileg

2322

1318

2111

2316

1718

1315

3219

3210

2712

1311

1620

1323

Team

University of

North Dakota

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

University of

North Dakota

The Ohio State

University

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Southern
lllinois
University

Southern
lllinois
University

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Western
Michigan
University

Embry Riddle

Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Total
Points

139.00

82.00

81.00

77.00

76.00

66.00

65.00

57.00

54.00

54.00

42.00

40.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

8.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

14.00

Second Tie

Break (Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestant

13

Boris
Simbirsky

Team

1518 San Jose State
University

Total
Points

34.00

First Tie Break Second Tie

(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

Break (Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Cooper Pallasch
Steven Kinney
Jacob Cobian
Thomas Alley
Robert Kay

Ryan O'Connor

Nick Moore

Jonah Desrochers
Adam Recker
Jonathan Ezell
Christopher Javner |l
Trent Medernach
Bat-Amgalan Batbileg
Madeline Mearsch
Joshua Nienhaus
Steven Remingten Ten
Matthew Robbins
Winsun Lu Yang
Joshua Suarez

Tate Beller
Alexandra Bond
Steven Roche

Miles Turner
Anthony Platt

Boris Simbirsky

2322

2316

1315

2111

3210

1318

1322

1718

2712

3219

1411

3217

1323

1311

1620

3517

1216

3522

3514

2714

1714

2311

2512

1324

1518

Team

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
LeTourneau University - Longview
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
The Ohio State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Southern lllinois University

San Diego Christian College
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University
University of North Dakota
Oklahoma State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

San Jose State University

Points

147.00

119.00

101.00

99.00

83.50

82.00

82.00

80.50

79.00

72.50

59.00

56.00

54.00

54.00

51.00

50.00

48.00

44.50

38.50

37.00

37.50

38.00

36.50

37.00

34.00



Rank

26

27

27

27

30

30

30

33

34

34

36

37

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

45

45

45

48

48

48

48

Contestant
Benjamin Lamer
Philip Wier

Brett Been

Nicholas Mortensen

William Caturia Caturia

Samuel Rose
Daniel Kelly

Aaron Adams

Thomas Sherringham

Michael Benson
Joseph Sorrentino
Daniel Byrnes
James Ray
Addison Duncan
Colin Kennedy
Timothy Nicosia
Alex Austin

Colin Ho-Tseung Il
Connor Brown
Bennet Miller
Jonathon Swieder
Brendan Korringa
Andrew Finer
Jason Fung
Avery Diamond

Wyatt Kelly

1326

271

1623

1720

2323

3720

2814

1915

3314

3510

2317

3524

1611

2117

1313

2312

1612

1310

1228

2510

3426

2318

3214

1320

2915

1234

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University
University of North Dakota

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Bridgewater State University
Central Texas College

Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
University of North Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Western Michigan University
LeTourneau University - Longview
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota

Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
United States Air Force Academy
Oklahoma State University

Auburn University

University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

United States Air Force Academy

Points

32.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.50

25.00

25.00

24.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00



Rank

52

53

54

54

56

56

56

56

56

61

61

61

61

65

65

65

65

65

70

70

70

70

70

75

75

75

Contestant

Dakota Hawkins
Thomas Stehler
Noah Bronner
Adam Shaffer
Calvin Warren
Nathan Apple
Francesca Marchesini Tovar
Raymond Sanchez
Maxwell Maroney
Carl Baumann
Megan Brown
Jonathan Mammen
Jane Zieba
Christopher Krempa
Taylor Klein

Andrew Roadcap
Nicholas Le Tourneau
Tyler Crandall
Spencer Thomas
Darian Sotomi

Kyle Wang

Charles Rickman IV
Kevin Fickenscher
Patrick Neff
Jonathan Rurup

Damien Gehler

1912

3324

2114

3423

3119

3319

2914

3122

2523

3716

3415

2119

3121

3515

3120

3216

1229

1819

1321

3621

1715

1610

1325

1221

2112

2315

Team

Central Texas College

Purdue University

LeTourneau University - Longview
Auburn University

Lewis University

Purdue University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Lewis University

Oklahoma State University

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Auburn University

LeTourneau University - Longview
Lewis University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Lewis University

Southern lllinois University

United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Florida Institute of Technology

The Ohio State University

Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
United States Air Force Academy
LeTourneau University - Longview

University of North Dakota

Points

18.50

18.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00



Rank

75

75

80

80

80

83

83

83

86

86

86

89

89

89

89

93

94

95

95

97

98

98

98

101

101

101

Contestant
Trevor Taylor
Nicholas Proietto
Jason Fourdraine
Matthew Browning
Joshua Shandley
Matthew Smith
Andrew Grindeland
William Kaib
Matthew Masangcay
Qiao Gu

John Robertson
Matthew Cape
Jordan Robinson
Daniel Anding
Wendell Kury
Benjamin White
Gabe Cavender
Adam Douville
Angel Cochran
Alexander Dunbar
Kenzie Alge
Hunter Chandler
Thomas Foster
Brendan Abel
Trevor Gross

Joshua Kelly

2110

1823

3115

3221

1416

1616

1410

1812

1316

1510

1223

1121

2212

2718

1615

2116

1210

2313

3220

2513

1820

2010

1212

1811

1418

2118

Team

LeTourneau University - Longview
Kent State University

Lewis University

Southern lllinois University

San Diego Christian College
Western Michigan University

San Diego Christian College

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
San Jose State University

United States Air Force Academy
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Western Michigan University
LeTourneau University - Longview
United States Air Force Academy
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
Oklahoma State University

Kent State University

Delta State University

United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

San Diego Christian College

LeTourneau University - Longview

Points

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00



Rank

101

101

106

106

106

109

110

111

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

119

119

121

122

123

124

124

126

127

127

127

Contestant

Ben Klinkman-Sinatra
Zachary Rawlings
Ben Schuetter
Parker Tomlinson
Benjamin Eidem
Hampton McDonald
Justin Teegardin
George Henry Hotaling
Carter Thorne

Luis Valerio Soto
Jacob Mitchell
Nicholas Weber
Matthew Katzke
Emma Jeffries

Josh Hooker

David Gill

Ryan Flanagan
Jared Samost
Sarah Young
Nicholas Gosselin
Patrick MacKinlay
Joshua Wiese
James Hulsey
Cannon Lin
Hayden Flemming

Travis Trahan

1317

3215

3012

2013

2321

3410

1614

3413

1231

1111

2418

3223

2419

2011

1420

1516

1816

2816

3711

2819

3520

1312

2115

2314

3613

3620

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Southern lllinois University

Indiana State University

Delta State University

University of North Dakota

Auburn University

Western Michigan University
Auburn University

United States Air Force Academy
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Southern lllinois University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
Delta State University

San Diego Christian College

San Jose State University

Kent State University

Bridgewater State University
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Bridgewater State University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
LeTourneau University - Longview
University of North Dakota

Florida Institute of Technology

Florida Institute of Technology

Points

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.00

5.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.50

3.00

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

2.00

2.00

2.00



Rank

130

131

132

133

133

133

133

133

138

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant
Matthieu Menard
Garret Turco
Justin Krasinski
Evan Vonderheide
Andrew Carnighan
Badraa Baatar
Austin Green
Brent Koenigsman
Frederick Hole
Matt Wiater
Kristopher Kauber
Andrew Sit

Ryan SooHoo
Peyton Yniguez
Shawn Tschoepe
Addison Weyer
Bryce Peacock
Tristan Crockett
Nicholas Meyer
Matthew Hill

Marc Hinnen
Brittany LaPour
Ryan Hudson
Bryon Lord

Colin Heisler

Jeffrey May

1617

2320

2911

3019

3014

1112

1721

2420

2910

2215

1011

2912

1513

1519

1913

3015

2613

2014

2221

2012

2415

2710

2018

1712

3211

1810

Team

Western Michigan University
University of North Dakota
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Indiana State University

Indiana State University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
The Ohio State University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of Dubuque

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
San Jose State University

San Jose State University

Central Texas College

Indiana State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Delta State University

University of Dubuque

Delta State University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Delta State University

The Ohio State University

Southern lllinois University

Kent State University

Points

0.50

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant
Matthew Chien
Josh Brown
Alexander Mansfield
Ansis Borg

Caleb Strahm
Zachary Seaver
Daniel Radz

Colten Palmer
Echo Campbell
Jeremy Schwartz
William Knight
Leighton Kaluza
Samuel Murdaugh
Zachary Alstatt

Tsz Him Yeung
Adam Payne
Satoru Okada

Seth Swiecichowski
Kyler Pearson
Samantha Jackson
Nolan Hart

Noah Gamo
Alasdhair Claremont
Ryan Hackett

Jan Galang

Alexander Gerena

1717

2621

1419

3114

2416

2211

3110

3322

1017

1217

3722

2716

1414

2515

3521

3024

2413

3427

3011

3612

1716

1911

2916

2813

1511

3718

Team

The Ohio State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
San Diego Christian College

Lewis University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
University of Dubuque

Lewis University

Purdue University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
United States Air Force Academy
Liberty University - Lynchburg
University of Nebraska - Omaha
San Diego Christian College
Oklahoma State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Indiana State University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
Auburn University

Indiana State University

Florida Institute of Technology

The Ohio State University

Central Texas College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Bridgewater State University

San Jose State University

Liberty University - Lynchburg

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant

Evan Hultstrom
Michael Herrmann
Tyler Rasmussen
Roman Daniels
Sidney Due

Wyatt Fuehrer
Konner Campbell
Jacob White

Lexis Topoly

Junn Shimizu
Andrew Loyack
Gage Phares
Daniel Sims
Austin Malcomb
Brendan Simmons
Kenneth Behlen
Shelby Watters
Russell Page
Clayton Storaska
Chanon Penvari
Joel Heaps
Lucas Mickelson
Harrison Summerour
Daniel Quatrochi
William Gruening

Samuel Samberson

2817

3311

1413

2812

2720

3017

3027

2514

1016

1711

1225

3025

1512

3317

2722

1520

1719

3715

2721

3118

2717

3126

1211

1012

1010

1114

Team

Bridgewater State University
Purdue University

San Diego Christian College
Bridgewater State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Oklahoma State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

The Ohio State University
United States Air Force Academy
Indiana State University

San Jose State University
Purdue University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
San Jose State University

The Ohio State University
Liberty University - Lynchburg
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Lewis University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Lewis University

United States Air Force Academy

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant
Isaac Sloan

Joe Mascolo
Andrew Duff
Evan Elmore
Joseph Hammer
David Koch
Isaac Struiksma
Tristan Briggs
Grant Sanders
William Kraatz
Walter Bradshaw
Sean Gillan
Michaela Salazar

Luke Carson

Patara Charnvanichborikarn

Tanner Lauchnor
Alexander Gerbel
Spencer Thompson
Nicholas Heyland
Kyle McMahon
Nicholas Archer
Isaac Davis Jr
Sarah Wolfe
Robert Drouin
Richard Pierce

Connor Schlottman

1023

1817

1515

3016

2612

2521

1417

1224

2218

3117

2615

3320

3615

2619

1215

3315

3411

1218

2811

3611

1115

3712

3312

3511

2511

3224

Team

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Kent State University

San Jose State University

Indiana State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

San Diego Christian College

United States Air Force Academy
University of Dubuque

Lewis University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Purdue University

Florida Institute of Technology
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
United States Air Force Academy
Purdue University

Auburn University

United States Air Force Academy
Bridgewater State University
Florida Institute of Technology
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Oklahoma State University

Southern lllinois University

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant
Cassidy Van Riper
Joshua Tisue

Carl Damlos

Levi Nolan

Kam Wai Leung
Elizabeth White
Peter Shannon
Quintin Dupper
Heather Atkinson
Matthew Reuter
Cameron James
John McFarland IV
Jeffrey Rosinbaum
Michael Higgins
Cameron Davis
Chance Wilging
Kelan Reilly

Grant Dudra
Nikola Stefoski
Seokjin Cho

Peter McCord
Alex McMurray

Kevin Hudgins

Samuel Saunders Wainess

Kindra Wendling

Cameron Gonino

1122

2617

2220

3026

3512

3412

1235

3419

2518

2210

1113

3717

2113

3116

1821

1814

1822

3018

3020

3710

3719

3028

3614

1412

3218

3713

Team

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Dubuque

Indiana State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Auburn University

United States Air Force Academy
Auburn University

Oklahoma State University
University of Dubuque
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Liberty University - Lynchburg
LeTourneau University - Longview
Lewis University

Kent State University

Kent State University

Kent State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Indiana State University

Florida Institute of Technology
San Diego Christian College
Southern lllinois University

Liberty University - Lynchburg

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant
Robert Weesner
Noah Ambroziak
Katelyn Rainey
Garrett Potts
Nicolas Hillmann
Gabriel Newby
Samuel Schroeder
Nicholas Carbone
Brody Wilson
Zachariah Smith
Jared Kreuzer
Nate Trotman

Chi Hin Rex Li
Madison Haney
Nicholas Malachowski
Ryan Sewell
Paulina Slocum
Tyler Hernandez
Jon Connor Davis
Trenton Compton
Val Italo

Natalie Szabo
Daniel Miller
Seanan Lee
Hirotaka Maruyama

Manuel Escobar

2417

3112

2820

1236

1226

1015

1018

3518

3212

2410

1219

3421

3021

3418

1826

1621

1415

1514

3420

3417

3416

3323

3321

3310

1014

3516

Team

Kansas State University Polytechnic
Lewis University

Bridgewater State University

United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Southern lllinois University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
United States Air Force Academy
Auburn University

Indiana State University

Auburn University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University

San Diego Christian College

San Jose State University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

Contestant
William Jones
Devin McLaughlin
Dillon Lain
Rebecca Carroll
Adam Holthouser
William Ericsson
Cody Doll

Austin Barrett
Joshua Cook
Jack Skoczen
Nicholas Scialdone
Tyler Rispoli

Blake Scott

Travis Albrecht
Kristin Bolton

lan Kinslow
Nicholas Newstrom
Scott Gregory
Spencer Anderson
Justin Newhouse
Nicholas Scholz
Jack Lawrie
Jacob Shiver
Garrett Fazio
Ronald Fishleigh

Alexander Smith

1110

3318

2519

1119

2015

2810

1230

1613

2620

1622

3422

3523

2611

3616

2016

2719

2715

2216

2217

2219

2713

1713

2610

2522

3125

3617

Team

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Purdue University

Oklahoma State University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Delta State University

Bridgewater State University
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Western Michigan University
Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Florida Institute of Technology
Delta State University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

Lewis University

Florida Institute of Technology

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

139

139

139

139

139

139

318

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

Contestant

Diego Johnston
Stephen Andros
Saiful Jihad

Nate Anders
Connor Haubenreiser
Sam Brenner
Brandon Jackson
Matthew Elkins
Charles Weeks
Matthew Harwood
Benjamin Peeples
Maddie Perry
William Drbohlav
John Welborn
Salman Khan
Anthony Mathew
Thomas Roth
Joseph Culek
Matthew VanderWall
Lauren Tamilia
Benjamin Turbeville
Jonathan Hardee
Brian Shamblen
Nathaniel George
Sherman Burwell

David Tang

1824

3714

3519

2524

3127

1241

1618

2815

2412

1013

2614

2414

1019

1521

1517

2213

3124

1818

1619

1710

2618

2616

2310

1910

1916

3316

Team

Kent State University

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Oklahoma State University

Lewis University

United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
Bridgewater State University
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
San Jose State University

San Jose State University
University of Dubuque

Lewis University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of North Dakota

Central Texas College

Central Texas College

Purdue University

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

Top Two Year School

Rank

Contestant
Sattawat Lertrit
Daniel Owen
Andre Rizo
Michael Gasper
Gage Brown
Jordan Craig
Samuel Campos
Jesse Rouse
Ehssan Makki
Brandon Peterson
Josiah Whatley
Ben Germano
Zachary Miller

Ryan Guthridge

Team

Central Texas College

3618

3610

1118

2527

3111

2411

3425

1813

1825

2319

1914

2214

3313

2724

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Women's Achievement Award

Rank Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Haney

Kenzie Alge

Madison

1820

3418

Katelyn Rainey 2820

Team

Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Oklahoma State University

Lewis University

Kansas State University Polytechnic
Auburn University

Kent State University

Kent State University

University of North Dakota

Central Texas College

University of Dubuque

Purdue University

University of Nebraska - Omaha

NC
Team Rank Points
Kent State University 1.00 0.00
Auburn University 2.00 0.00
Bridgewater State 3.00 0.00

University

Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Points
47.00
0.00
Judges
Points
0.00
0.00
0.00



